Form No. L3501-ZA Revised 06/21, 12/22
© Martin Engineering Company 2008, 2012, 2021, 2022
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Martin® QC1™ Cleaner XHD
The Martin® QC1™ Cleaner XHD tackles the tough jobs. Designed
for rugged conditions, this sturdy cleaner features a one-pin blade
change, making replacement of a worn blade a simple procedure.
The Martin® QC1™ Cleaner XHD includes a Spring Tensioner to

Number
Belt Width
in (mm)
Dim. A
Blade
in (mm)
Dim. B
Frame
in (mm)
Cleaner
Ship Wt.
lb (kg)
Tensioner
Ship Wt.
lb (kg)
SA35899-18XX12 18 (450) 12 (305) 66 (1676) 75 (34) 40 (18)
SA35899-24XX18 24 (600) 18 (457) 72 (1829) 90 (41) 40 (18)
SA35899-30XX24 30 (750) 24 (610) 78 (1981) 105 (48) 40 (18)
SA35899-36XX30 36 (900) 30 (762) 84 (2134) 120 (54) 40 (18)
SA35899-42XX36 42 (1050) 36 (915) 90 (2286) 135 (61) 40 (18)
SA35899-48XX42 48 (1200) 42 (1067) 96 (2438) 150 (68) 51 (23)*
SA35899-54XX48 54 (1350) 48 (1219) 102 (2590) 165 (74) 51 (23)*
SA35899-60XX54 60 (1500) 54 (1372) 108 (2743) 180 (81) 51 (23)*
SA35899-66XX60 66 (1650) 60 (1524) 114 (2896) 195 (88) 51 (23)*
SA35899-72XX66 72 (1800) 66 (1676) 120 (3048) 210 (95) 51 (23)*
Part Number 35899-XXXXXXXXX (belt width less 12 in.)
SA35899-24XX12 24 (600) 12 (305) 72 (1829) 86 (39) 40 (18)
SA35899-30XX18 30 (750) 18 (457) 78 (1981) 100 (45) 40 (18)
SA35899-36XX24 36 (900) 24 (610) 84 (2134) 114 (51) 40 (18)
SA35899-42XX30 42 (1050) 30 (762) 90 (2286) 128 (58) 40 (18)
SA35899-48XX36 48 (1200) 36 (915) 96 (2438) 143 (64) 40 (18)
SA35899-54XX42 54 (1350) 42 (1067) 102 (2590) 158 (71) 51 (23)*
SA35899-60XX48 60 (1500) 48 (1219) 108 (2743) 173 (78) 51 (23)*
SA35899-66XX54 66 (1650) 54 (1372) 114 (2896) 188 (85) 51 (23)*
SA35899-72XX60 72 (1800) 60 (1524) 120 (3048) 203 (92) 51 (23)*
For belt widths above 2000 mm contact Martin Engineering. *
Requires dual tensioners P/N SA38003-2
 Spring Tensioner XHD
P/N SA38003